
 

 
 
 

 

USCIS staff will provide general information and answer questions about: 
 

• Naturalization and citizenship 
 

• Permanent residency 
 

• Immigration benefits 
 

• Avoiding immigration scams 
 

• Finding low-cost and safe legal advice 
 

NOTE: Staff will not be able to address specific case inquiries. 

If you need case-specific information, visit your local USCIS office or call 

the USCIS Customer Service Center at 1-800-375-5283. 
 
 

 

 

Boston Public Library 
Grove Hall Branch 
41 Geneva Ave. 
Dorchester, MA 

 

Boston Public Library 
Mattapan Branch 
1350 Blue Hills Ave. 
Mattapan, MA 

 

Boston Public Library 
East Boston Branch 
365 Bremen St. 
East Boston, MA 

 

Boston Public Library 
Fields Corner Branch 
1520 Dorchester Ave. 
Dorchester, MA 

 

Thurs., Nov. 10, 2016 

3:00-7:00 p.m. 

 

Sat., Nov. 12, 2016 

9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Sat., Nov. 5,  2016 

9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Mon., Nov. 28,  2016 

10 a.m. to-2 p.m. 
 

Thurs., Dec. 15, 2016 

3:00-7:00 p.m. 

 

Sat., Dec. 10, 2016 

9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Sat., Dec. 10, 2016 

9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Mon., Dec. 5, 2016 

10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 

Thurs., Jan. 19, 2017 

3:00-7:00 p.m. 

 

Sat., Jan. 21,2017 

9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Sat., Jan. 21, 2017 

9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Mon., Jan. 9, 2017 

10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 

 
 

 


